ECLIPSE II EEx nn WWELL-GLASS
Ex nA nR(Non Sparking Restricted Breathing)
Group II Category 3 G
Zone 2 areas to EN 60079-10-1 and
EN 60079-10-1 with installation to EN 60079-14
Type Examination Certificate
Baseefa04ATEX0393X
II 3 G Ex nA R II

Prismatic glass refractor (Up to 150W)
Supplied with IECEx Certification label
Zone 22 dust applications
/ER
/R
/IEC
/D
Options -- SSuffix tto CCatalogue NNo.
Wire guard for low wattage glass globe (up to 150W)           E0850-0042
Wire guard for high wattage glass globe (250W/400W)          E0850-0044
Wire guard for enclosed reflector                            E0850-0043
Dome reflector kit                                                        SEC20-0001
30° angled reflector kit                              SEC20-0002
ZONE 22 && 222 AAPPLICATIONSATEX CCATEGORY 33
2
EC2N/050/HS 50W HPS E27 T4 110 -45 to +55 7.5kg
EC2N/070/MS 70W HPS/Metal Halide E27 T4 110 -45 to +55 8.0kg
EC2N/100/HS 100W HPS E40 T4 110 -45 to +55 9.0kg
EC2N/150/MS 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 110 -45 to +55 11.0kg
EC2N/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 130 -45 to +50 15.0kg
EC2N/400/MS 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T3 160 -45 to +45 15.5kg
EC2N/080/MV 80W Mercury Vapour E27 T3 135 -20 to +45 7.5kg
EC2N/125/MV 125W Mercury Vapour E27 T3 135 -20 to +45 8.0kg
EC2N/250/MV 250W Mercury Vapour E40 T3 135 -20 to +40 15.0kg
EC2N/400/MV 400W Mercury Vapour E40 T3 180 -20 to +35 15.5kg
Std. CCat NNo. Wattage Lamp Lampholder TClass T°C ((Dust) Ambient °°C Weight
327
45
7